
From: Valenta, Val
To: Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>

Lake, Steven/O=SOUTH CAROLINA/OU=DMV-DPS/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Lake_Steven 
Devlin, Lotte <Lotte.Devlin@SCDMV.net>
Earley, Jr., Jimmy E <Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net>

CC: Lewis, Phleisha E <Phleisha.Lewis@SCDMV.net>
Kyzer, Tonya G <Tonya.Kyzer@SCDMV.net>
Porter, Philip S <Philip.Porter@scdmv.net>

Date: 9/17/2008 5:46:04 PM
Subject: FW: Summers v. Adams

Marcia, Jimmy, Steven, and Lotte:

The following days are open on my schedule to meet with the “I Believe” defense attorneys in the two and a 
half weeks. Please let me know what times also fit your schedules.

Thursday 09-18
Friday 09-19
Monday 09-22
Tuesday 09-23
Thursday 09-25
Wednesday 10-01
Thursday 10-02

all day
after executive staff meeting
after 11:00
all day
after noon
morning or afternoon
all day

Thanks,
Val

From: Butch Bowers [mailto:Butch.Bowers@nelsonmullins.com]
Sent: Monday, September 15, 2008 5:55 PM
To: Val.Valenta@scdmv.net
Cc: James Burns
Subject: Summers v. Adams

Val - I hope this email finds you doing well. To get our arms around your agency's procedures and policies in preparation for 
the defense of this case, I'd like to schedule a meeting with you and Ms. Adams at your earliest convenience. My colleague 
James Burns will be running point for us, so by copy to James I'm asking him to coordinate his calendar with yours and Ms. 
Adams' to schedule a meeting. Of course, we are happy to come to your offices for the meeting. Thanks very much and we 
look forward to hearing from you. Take care,

Butch
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